
 

Citigroup Global Markets Europe AG 
Reuterweg 16  
60323 Frankfurt am Main  
 
Postanschrift:  
Postfach 11 03 33 
60038 Frankfurt am Main 

Vorstand:  
Dr. Silvia Carpitella (Vorsitzende) 
Stefan Hafke 
Dr. Jasmin Kölbl-Vogt 
Sylvie Renaud-Calmel 
Oliver Russmann 
Amela Sapcanin 
Michael Weber 
Jean Young 

 
 

Vorsitzende des 
Aufsichtsrats:  
Dagmar Kollmann 

Sitz der Gesellschaft: Frankfurt am Main  
HRB 88301 
USt.-Ident.-Nr.: DE 811285276 
 
Deutsche Bundesbank Frankfurt  
Konto-Nr. 502 109 00   
 
Tel: +49 (0) 69 1366 0  
Fax: +49 (0) 69 1366 1113  
Telex: 023 67 38 711 
S.W.I.F.T.: CITIDEFF 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

- 

 

Résiliation des Turbos Infinis 

Citigroup Global Markets Europe AG ("l’Emetteur") met fin par la présente, à compter du 28 juin 2024 
(la "Date de Résiliation"), aux Turbos Infinis mentionnés dans le Tableau ci-dessous. 
 

ISIN du produit Type de produit Sous-jacent (ISIN) 
Conformément aux articles des 

Termes et Conditions 

DE000KB1VQ71 Turbo Infinis Call LVMH SE (FR0000121014) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KE2WW75 Turbo Infinis Call LVMH SE (FR0000121014) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KG6BEE8 Turbo Infinis Call LVMH SE (FR0000121014) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KH9X2U6 Turbo Infinis Call LVMH SE (FR0000121014) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KJ2S394 Turbo Infinis Call LVMH SE (FR0000121014) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KE2WM85 Turbo Infinis BEST Call LVMH SE (FR0000121014) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KE2WU85 Turbo Infinis BEST Call LVMH SE (FR0000121014) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KF8YFG9 Turbo Infinis BEST Call LVMH SE (FR0000121014) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KG41890 Turbo Infinis BEST Call LVMH SE (FR0000121014) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KG8SDP6 Turbo Infinis BEST Call LVMH SE (FR0000121014) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KJ2TN47 Turbo Infinis BEST Call LVMH SE (FR0000121014) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KB32EW1 Turbo Infinis BEST Call Michelin SCA (FR001400AJ45) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KB1T6M1 Turbo Infinis BEST Call Nokia Corp. (FI0009000681) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KG3T6U1 Turbo Infinis Call Orange S.A. (FR0000133308) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KB1TH19 Turbo Infinis BEST Call Orange S.A. (FR0000133308) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KB980H4 Turbo Infinis BEST Call Orange S.A. (FR0000133308) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KE042A5 Turbo Infinis BEST Call Orange S.A. (FR0000133308) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KE8G5M5 Turbo Infinis BEST Call Orange S.A. (FR0000133308) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KE8G5N3 Turbo Infinis BEST Call Orange S.A. (FR0000133308) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KH0Y8V9 Turbo Infinis BEST Call Orange S.A. (FR0000133308) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KH3YGL6 Turbo Infinis BEST Call Orange S.A. (FR0000133308) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KH9YDJ4 Turbo Infinis BEST Call Pernod Ricard SA (FR0000120693) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KH9YDK2 Turbo Infinis BEST Call Pernod Ricard SA (FR0000120693) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KH0YPS8 Turbo Infinis Call Publicis Groupe SA (FR0000130577) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KH43HG1 Turbo Infinis Call Publicis Groupe SA (FR0000130577) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KB1T8M7 Turbo Infinis Call Renault S.A. (FR0000131906) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KG8QPL3 Turbo Infinis Call Renault S.A. (FR0000131906) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KJ6B6K3 Turbo Infinis BEST Put Renault S.A. (FR0000131906) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KJ43HS2 Turbo Infinis Call Rheinmetall AG (DE0007030009) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KJ43HV6 Turbo Infinis Call Rheinmetall AG (DE0007030009) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KJ429G6 Turbo Infinis BEST Call Rheinmetall AG (DE0007030009) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 
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ISIN du produit Type de produit Sous-jacent (ISIN) 
Conformément aux articles des 

Termes et Conditions 

DE000KJ6A2U2 Turbo Infinis BEST Call Rheinmetall AG (DE0007030009) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KJ6BFL7 Turbo Infinis BEST Call Rheinmetall AG (DE0007030009) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KB1UW74 Turbo Infinis Call Safran SA (FR0000073272) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KB33Q16 Turbo Infinis Call Safran SA (FR0000073272) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KH0YAY8 Turbo Infinis Call 
Compagnie de Saint-Gobain SA 

(FR0000125007) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KJ2MLV0 Turbo Infinis Call 
Compagnie de Saint-Gobain SA 

(FR0000125007) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KG7RB44 Turbo Infinis Call Sanofi S.A. (FR0000120578) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KG7RR79 Turbo Infinis Call Sanofi S.A. (FR0000120578) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KG8QPP4 Turbo Infinis Call Sanofi S.A. (FR0000120578) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KG7RQ39 Turbo Infinis BEST Call Sanofi S.A. (FR0000120578) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KG7SUY4 Turbo Infinis BEST Call Sanofi S.A. (FR0000120578) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KH3Y343 Turbo Infinis BEST Call Sanofi S.A. (FR0000120578) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KJ2T7D0 Turbo Infinis Call Schneider Electric SE (FR0000121972) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KJ6BZ56 Turbo Infinis BEST Put Schneider Electric SE (FR0000121972) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KJ6AXQ1 Turbo Infinis Put Siemens AG (DE0007236101) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KE4C670 Turbo Infinis Call Société Générale S.A. (FR0000130809) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KB9C2L3 Turbo Infinis BEST Call Société Générale S.A. (FR0000130809) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KF8YFU0 Turbo Infinis BEST Call Société Générale S.A. (FR0000130809) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KH61L36 Turbo Infinis BEST Call Société Générale S.A. (FR0000130809) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KG1EB94 Turbo Infinis Call Stellantis N.V. (NL00150001Q9) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KH3YL52 Turbo Infinis BEST Call Stellantis N.V. (NL00150001Q9) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000CX81L81 Turbo Infinis Call STMicroelectronics N.V. (NL0000226223) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KJ2T7N9 Turbo Infinis Call STMicroelectronics N.V. (NL0000226223) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KJ2T7P4 Turbo Infinis Call STMicroelectronics N.V. (NL0000226223) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KE05NK7 Turbo Infinis Call 
STOXX Europe 600 Basic Resources 

(EU0009658624) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000CP976V7 Turbo Infinis Call 
STOXX Europe 600 Health Care 

(EU0009658723) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KG8QB44 Turbo Infinis Call 
STOXX Europe 600 Oil & Gas 

(EU0009658780) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KF8W3K1 Turbo Infinis BEST Call Thales SA (FR0000121329) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KF8YFW6 Turbo Infinis BEST Call Thales SA (FR0000121329) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KF9R0V0 Turbo Infinis BEST Call Thales SA (FR0000121329) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KF9SAU1 Turbo Infinis BEST Call Thales SA (FR0000121329) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KH0VU32 Turbo Infinis Call TotalEnergies SE (FR0000120271) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 
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ISIN du produit Type de produit Sous-jacent (ISIN) 
Conformément aux articles des 

Termes et Conditions 

DE000KH4Y8G6 Turbo Infinis Call TotalEnergies SE (FR0000120271) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KH9Z6A7 Turbo Infinis BEST Put TotalEnergies SE (FR0000120271) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KH0VZC7 Turbo Infinis BEST Call TotalEnergies SE (FR0000120271) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KH0WC17 Turbo Infinis BEST Call TotalEnergies SE (FR0000120271) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KH4WT14 Turbo Infinis BEST Call TotalEnergies SE (FR0000120271) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KH4X1H0 Turbo Infinis BEST Call TotalEnergies SE (FR0000120271) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KH4XDV2 Turbo Infinis BEST Call TotalEnergies SE (FR0000120271) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KH4ZE42 Turbo Infinis BEST Call TotalEnergies SE (FR0000120271) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KH9XJH7 Turbo Infinis BEST Call TotalEnergies SE (FR0000120271) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KB1T8V8 Turbo Infinis Call TotalEnergies SE (FR0000120271) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KB485Z6 Turbo Infinis Call TotalEnergies SE (FR0000120271) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KE06G00 Turbo Infinis Call TotalEnergies SE (FR0000120271) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KE06GZ7 Turbo Infinis Call TotalEnergies SE (FR0000120271) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KE3BAG0 Turbo Infinis Call TotalEnergies SE (FR0000120271) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KH1BBK1 Turbo Infinis BEST Call 
Ubisoft Entertainment SA 

(FR0000054470) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KE043A3 Turbo Infinis Call 
Unibail-Rodamco-Westfield SE 

(FR0013326246) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000CQ4HH23 Turbo Infinis BEST Put 
Unibail-Rodamco-Westfield SE 

(FR0013326246) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KG3TRP5 Turbo Infinis Put Valeo SE (FR0013176526) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KJ44QE1 Turbo Infinis BEST Call Valeo SE (FR0013176526) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KJ430S9 Turbo Infinis BEST Call 
Veolia Environnement S.A. 

(FR0000124141) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KG9RBT2 Turbo Infinis Call Vinci S.A. (FR0000125486) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KH42M62 Turbo Infinis Put Vinci S.A. (FR0000125486) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KH307H4 Turbo Infinis BEST Put Vinci S.A. (FR0000125486) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KE4AHB6 Turbo Infinis BEST Call Vinci S.A. (FR0000125486) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KG9RGH6 Turbo Infinis BEST Call Vinci S.A. (FR0000125486) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KH0YFJ8 Turbo Infinis BEST Call Vinci S.A. (FR0000125486) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KH8VKL3 Turbo Infinis BEST Call Vinci S.A. (FR0000125486) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KG7WUP4 Turbo Infinis Call Vivendi SE (FR0000127771) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KG8P879 Turbo Infinis Call Vivendi SE (FR0000127771) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KH61M43 Turbo Infinis BEST Call Vivendi SE (FR0000127771) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KH7KN37 Turbo Infinis BEST Call Vivendi SE (FR0000127771) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KJ2THF6 Turbo Infinis Call Worldline SA (FR0011981968) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

DE000KJ2THG4 Turbo Infinis Call Worldline SA (FR0011981968) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 
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ISIN du produit Type de produit Sous-jacent (ISIN) 
Conformément aux articles des 

Termes et Conditions 

DE000KJ2TD72 Turbo Infinis BEST Call Worldline SA (FR0011981968) N°1 conformément à l´article n°4 

 
Pour plus d’informations, merci de contacter l’équipe CitiFirst au 01.70.75.50.08 ou par mail à l’adresse: 
warrants.france@citi.com, ou de consulter le site web www.citifirst.com.  
 
Frankfurt am Main, 29 Mai 2024 
 
Citigroup Global Markets Europe AG 
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Termination of Open End Turbo and Mini Future Warrants 

Citigroup Global Markets Europe AG (the “Issuer”) herewith terminates as of 28 June 2024 (the 
“Termination Date”) the Turbos and Mini Future Turbo Warrants mentioned in the Table below. 
 

Product ISIN Product Underlying (ISIN) 
According to No. of the 

relevant Terms and 
Conditions 

DE000KB1VQ71 Mini Future Long LVMH SE (FR0000121014) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KE2WW75 Mini Future Long LVMH SE (FR0000121014) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KG6BEE8 Mini Future Long LVMH SE (FR0000121014) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KH9X2U6 Mini Future Long LVMH SE (FR0000121014) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KJ2S394 Mini Future Long LVMH SE (FR0000121014) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KE2WM85 Open End Turbo Bull LVMH SE (FR0000121014) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KE2WU85 Open End Turbo Bull LVMH SE (FR0000121014) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KF8YFG9 Open End Turbo Bull LVMH SE (FR0000121014) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KG41890 Open End Turbo Bull LVMH SE (FR0000121014) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KG8SDP6 Open End Turbo Bull LVMH SE (FR0000121014) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KJ2TN47 Open End Turbo Bull LVMH SE (FR0000121014) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KB32EW1 Open End Turbo Bull Michelin SCA (FR001400AJ45) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KB1T6M1 Open End Turbo Bull Nokia Corp. (FI0009000681) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KG3T6U1 Mini Future Long Orange S.A. (FR0000133308) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KB1TH19 Open End Turbo Bull Orange S.A. (FR0000133308) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KB980H4 Open End Turbo Bull Orange S.A. (FR0000133308) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KE042A5 Open End Turbo Bull Orange S.A. (FR0000133308) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KE8G5M5 Open End Turbo Bull Orange S.A. (FR0000133308) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KE8G5N3 Open End Turbo Bull Orange S.A. (FR0000133308) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KH0Y8V9 Open End Turbo Bull Orange S.A. (FR0000133308) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KH3YGL6 Open End Turbo Bull Orange S.A. (FR0000133308) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KH9YDJ4 Open End Turbo Bull Pernod Ricard SA (FR0000120693) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KH9YDK2 Open End Turbo Bull Pernod Ricard SA (FR0000120693) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KH0YPS8 Mini Future Long Publicis Groupe SA (FR0000130577) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KH43HG1 Mini Future Long Publicis Groupe SA (FR0000130577) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KB1T8M7 Mini Future Long Renault S.A. (FR0000131906) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KG8QPL3 Mini Future Long Renault S.A. (FR0000131906) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KJ6B6K3 Open End Turbo Bear Renault S.A. (FR0000131906) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KJ43HS2 Mini Future Long Rheinmetall AG (DE0007030009) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KJ43HV6 Mini Future Long Rheinmetall AG (DE0007030009) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 
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Product ISIN Product Underlying (ISIN) 
According to No. of the 

relevant Terms and 
Conditions 

DE000KJ429G6 Open End Turbo Bull Rheinmetall AG (DE0007030009) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KJ6A2U2 Open End Turbo Bull Rheinmetall AG (DE0007030009) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KJ6BFL7 Open End Turbo Bull Rheinmetall AG (DE0007030009) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KB1UW74 Mini Future Long Safran SA (FR0000073272) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KB33Q16 Mini Future Long Safran SA (FR0000073272) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KH0YAY8 Mini Future Long Compagnie de Saint-Gobain SA (FR0000125007) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KJ2MLV0 Mini Future Long Compagnie de Saint-Gobain SA (FR0000125007) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KG7RB44 Mini Future Long Sanofi S.A. (FR0000120578) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KG7RR79 Mini Future Long Sanofi S.A. (FR0000120578) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KG8QPP4 Mini Future Long Sanofi S.A. (FR0000120578) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KG7RQ39 Open End Turbo Bull Sanofi S.A. (FR0000120578) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KG7SUY4 Open End Turbo Bull Sanofi S.A. (FR0000120578) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KH3Y343 Open End Turbo Bull Sanofi S.A. (FR0000120578) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KJ2T7D0 Mini Future Long Schneider Electric SE (FR0000121972) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KJ6BZ56 Open End Turbo Bear Schneider Electric SE (FR0000121972) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KJ6AXQ1 Mini Future Short Siemens AG (DE0007236101) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KE4C670 Mini Future Long Société Générale S.A. (FR0000130809) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KB9C2L3 Open End Turbo Bull Société Générale S.A. (FR0000130809) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KF8YFU0 Open End Turbo Bull Société Générale S.A. (FR0000130809) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KH61L36 Open End Turbo Bull Société Générale S.A. (FR0000130809) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KG1EB94 Mini Future Long Stellantis N.V. (NL00150001Q9) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KH3YL52 Open End Turbo Bull Stellantis N.V. (NL00150001Q9) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000CX81L81 Mini Future Long STMicroelectronics N.V. (NL0000226223) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KJ2T7N9 Mini Future Long STMicroelectronics N.V. (NL0000226223) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KJ2T7P4 Mini Future Long STMicroelectronics N.V. (NL0000226223) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KE05NK7 Mini Future Long 
STOXX Europe 600 Basic Resources 

(EU0009658624) 
No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000CP976V7 Mini Future Long STOXX Europe 600 Health Care (EU0009658723) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KG8QB44 Mini Future Long STOXX Europe 600 Oil & Gas (EU0009658780) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KF8W3K1 Open End Turbo Bull Thales SA (FR0000121329) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KF8YFW6 Open End Turbo Bull Thales SA (FR0000121329) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KF9R0V0 Open End Turbo Bull Thales SA (FR0000121329) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KF9SAU1 Open End Turbo Bull Thales SA (FR0000121329) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KH0VU32 Mini Future Long TotalEnergies SE (FR0000120271) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KH4Y8G6 Mini Future Long TotalEnergies SE (FR0000120271) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 
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Product ISIN Product Underlying (ISIN) 
According to No. of the 

relevant Terms and 
Conditions 

DE000KH9Z6A7 Open End Turbo Bear TotalEnergies SE (FR0000120271) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KH0VZC7 Open End Turbo Bull TotalEnergies SE (FR0000120271) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KH0WC17 Open End Turbo Bull TotalEnergies SE (FR0000120271) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KH4WT14 Open End Turbo Bull TotalEnergies SE (FR0000120271) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KH4X1H0 Open End Turbo Bull TotalEnergies SE (FR0000120271) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KH4XDV2 Open End Turbo Bull TotalEnergies SE (FR0000120271) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KH4ZE42 Open End Turbo Bull TotalEnergies SE (FR0000120271) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KH9XJH7 Open End Turbo Bull TotalEnergies SE (FR0000120271) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KB1T8V8 Mini Future Long TotalEnergies SE (FR0000120271) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KB485Z6 Mini Future Long TotalEnergies SE (FR0000120271) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KE06G00 Mini Future Long TotalEnergies SE (FR0000120271) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KE06GZ7 Mini Future Long TotalEnergies SE (FR0000120271) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KE3BAG0 Mini Future Long TotalEnergies SE (FR0000120271) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KH1BBK1 Open End Turbo Bull Ubisoft Entertainment SA (FR0000054470) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KE043A3 Mini Future Long Unibail-Rodamco-Westfield SE (FR0013326246) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000CQ4HH23 Open End Turbo Bear Unibail-Rodamco-Westfield SE (FR0013326246) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KG3TRP5 Mini Future Short Valeo SE (FR0013176526) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KJ44QE1 Open End Turbo Bull Valeo SE (FR0013176526) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KJ430S9 Open End Turbo Bull Veolia Environnement S.A. (FR0000124141) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KG9RBT2 Mini Future Long Vinci S.A. (FR0000125486) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KH42M62 Mini Future Short Vinci S.A. (FR0000125486) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KH307H4 Open End Turbo Bear Vinci S.A. (FR0000125486) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KE4AHB6 Open End Turbo Bull Vinci S.A. (FR0000125486) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KG9RGH6 Open End Turbo Bull Vinci S.A. (FR0000125486) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KH0YFJ8 Open End Turbo Bull Vinci S.A. (FR0000125486) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KH8VKL3 Open End Turbo Bull Vinci S.A. (FR0000125486) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KG7WUP4 Mini Future Long Vivendi SE (FR0000127771) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KG8P879 Mini Future Long Vivendi SE (FR0000127771) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KH61M43 Open End Turbo Bull Vivendi SE (FR0000127771) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KH7KN37 Open End Turbo Bull Vivendi SE (FR0000127771) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KJ2THF6 Mini Future Long Worldline SA (FR0011981968) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KJ2THG4 Mini Future Long Worldline SA (FR0011981968) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 

DE000KJ2TD72 Open End Turbo Bull Worldline SA (FR0011981968) No. 1 in accordance with No. 4 
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For further information please contactour team per phone 01.70.75.50.08, per email 
warrants.france@citi.com, or visit our website www.citifirst.com. 
 
Frankfurt am Main, 29 May 2024 
 
Citigroup Global Markets Europe AG 


